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Evaluation Seminar Series

Learning from Existing Evaluation Practices on the Impacts and Effects of Intellectual Property on Development
Geneva, 6 and 7 October, 2011
List of Hotels for Participants
Prepared by the Secretariat
List of pre-reserved Hotels in Geneva:

	Name
	Category 
	Webpage
	Price
	e-mail
	Pre-reserved until
	Confirmation number
	Number of pre-reserved rooms

	Hotel Mon Repos
	***
	www.hmrge.ch
	167 CHF
	reservation@hmrge.ch
	02.09.2011
	No 131400/OMPI-Winter
	3

	Hotel Eden
	***
	www.eden.ch
	220 CHF
	eden@eden.ch
	01.09.2011
	WIPO0507/10
	10

	Hotel Residence Cityzen
	**
	www.city-zen.ch/en/
	199 CHF
	cityzen@manotel.com
	20.09.2011
	WIPO/WINTER
	3

	Hotel Intercontinental
	*****
	www.ichotelsgroup.com
	335 CHF
	Estela.Urban@intercontonental-geneva.ch
	14.09.2011
	1430483

1430484

1430485

1430486

1430487
	5

	Hotel Bristol
	****
	www.bristol.ch
	268 CHF
	Bristol@bristol.ch
	04.09.2011
	WIPO SEMINARY WINTER
	10

	Hotel Kipling
	***
	www.manotel.com
	230 CHF
	kipling@manotel.com
	12.09.2011
	2496452-Kipling
	5

	Hotel Epsom
	****
	www.manotel.com
	260 CHF
	epsom@manotel.com
	12.09.2011
	2496453-Epsom
	5


For enquiries about the hotel situation or opportunities to support the seminar please contact:

Susann Winter

Internal Audit and Oversight Division (IAOD)
World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO)
34, Chemin des Colombettes
1211 Geneva - Switzerland
Tel.: +4122 338 7011
Fax: +4122 338 8770
E-mail: evaluation@wipo.int

http://www.wipo.int/about-wipo/en/oversight/evaluation/
